
1987V2 FLHS MODEL 

UNIQUE PARTS LISTING 

This P&A Bulletin covers the unique parts on the mid-year (1987V2) FLHS model. 
Refer to the 1987 FLHT model in the catalog number 99450-87 (1987 1340cc Mod­
els) for all other parts on the FLHS. Additional copies of this bulletin are available 
from the Technical Communications Department. Please specifiy P&A #328 and 

quantity required in your written request. 

CLUTCH CONTROL 

38714-84 GUIDE, clutch cable 

SEAT.& LUGGAGE RACE 

2773 SCREW, tour·pak mtg. holes (4) 
53521-87 COVER, luggage rack 

WINDSHIELD, FAIRING & LAMPS 

4014W 
11412 
11435 
61115-82 
67668-83 
67704-83 
67749-77 
67793-79 
67817-83 
67843-70 
67844-70 
67846-70 
68602-79 
68619-83 
68633-83 

BOLT (4) 
GROMMET, nacelle 
GROMMET, handlebar (2) 
TRIM, rubber 
CABLE ASSEMBLY, passing tamps 
NACELLE, headlamp 
SPACER (4) 
SUPPORT, dash panel 
BRACKET, headlamp door 
TOGGLE SWITCH, hazard warning lamps 
TOGGLE SWITCH, passing lamps 
NUT, toggle switch (2) 
LABEL, hazard warning lamps 
LABEL, passing tamps 
LAMP WIRING, passing lamp (2) 

Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 

NOTE: For location of above parts refer to catalog number 99454·86 (84112 to 86 Police Models) Section AP33A. 
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FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 



WINDSHIELD - KING SIZE 

2430 
2725 
3974W 
6333 
7030W 
7651 
7654W 
7744 
57997-83 
58067-83 
58068-83 
58080-83 
58081-83 
58183-78 
58406-75 
58408-75 
58411-76 
58412-76 
58416-77 
58417-77 

SCREW (2) 
SCREW (7) 
BOLT (4) 
WASHER (4) 
LOCKWASHER (9) 
NUT, acorn (5) 
NUT (4) 
NUT (4) 
WINDSHIELD, complete 
WINDSHIELD BRACKET, left 
WINDSHIELD BRACKET, right 
ADJUSTING BRACKET, right 
ADJUSTING BRACKET, left 
WINDOW KIT 
BRACE, outer - right 
BRACE, outer - left 
BRACE, outer 
BRACE, inner 
FOAM TAPE (2) 
FOAM TAPE (2) 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87- FLHS 
Late 87- FLHS 
Late 87,- FLHS 
Late 87- FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 

NOTE: For location of above parts refer to catalog number 99454-86 (841f2 to 86 Police Models) Section AP33C. 

FRONT FENDERS 

59254-72 REFLECTOR, amber (2) 

OIL TANK 

706A 

INSTRUMENTS 

2685 
2625 
3441 
7015 
67000-85A 
67023-85A 
67023-84B 
67229-85 
67231-80 
67232-85 
67233-80B 
67233-80C 
67234-84 
67235-80 
67236-80 
67237-80 
67238-80 

DRAIN PLUG, oil tank 

SCREW, case mtg. (2) 
SCREW, panel mtg. (2) 
SCREW, case mtg. (2) 
LOCKWASHER, case mtg. (2) 
INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY., mph 
INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY., kph 
INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY., kph 
TACHOMETER 
TACHOMETER (use w/67233-80B) 
SPEEDOMETER, mph 
SPEEDOMETER, kph 
SPEEDOMETER, kph 
RESET KNOB, odometer 
CLIP, mounting 
LENS 
GASKET, lens 
CASE, instrument cluster 

Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87- FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
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WIRING 

9990W 
10073 
38712-68 
70285-87 
70579-65 

CLAMP 
CABLE STRAP 
CLAMP (2) 
WIRING HARNESS, front 
BOOT, oil press. switch 

SWITCHES & CIRCUIT BREAKERS 

26561-81 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH 
45427-79 SHIELD. fork lock 

SADDLEBAGS 

53590-84 LOCK SET. saddlebags 
Consists of: 
48152-82 KEY (specify key number- 1 to 100) 
53580-82 CAM LOCK (2) 
53582-82 SCREW 
84850-67 NUT (2) 

PAl NTED PARTS 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 
Late 87 - FLHS 

Late 87 - FLHS 

NOTE: The "PAINTED PARTS" are the same as the FLHT I FLHTC with the exception of ARCTIC WHITE/ CHAMPAGNE which 
are not available on the FLHS. 




